Radiogram No. 4655u
USOS EVA-8. BA-CY MODE OFF/ON WITHOUT BUTC POWER CYCLING

GMT

08:30-08:40
08:30-09:00
08:40-09:30
09:00-10:10
09:30-09:40
09:40-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:10-10:20
10:20-12:10
12:10-12:25
12:25-13:25
13:25-13:55
13:55-14:00
14:00-14:35
14:00-17:40
14:35-14:50
14:50-17:25
17:25-18:35
17:25-18:10
17:50-18:30
18:10-18:35
18:30-19:00
18:35-18:50
18:50-19:50
19:00-19:45
19:45-19:55
19:50-20:05
20:05-20:20
20:20-20:25
20:25-20:35
20:35-21:55
21:55-22:10
21:55-22:15
22:10-22:20
22:20-22:45
22:45-23:10
23:10-00:00
00:00-08:30
Task List

CREW

FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2

FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2

CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2

FE-1

CDR, FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-1
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

BREAKFAST

Post-sleep. BREAKFAST

EVA — Break / Prebreathe

Comm config for EVA

EVA - Break/Prebreathe

Post-sleep

DCS 760 EVA Camera Configuration before Hatch Closure
EVA Prep

EMU purge

EMU prebreathe

Crew Lock depress

Terminate prebreathe

EVA 8 Crewlock Egress Setup
EVA-6 IVA Support

RJIMC enclosure removal on P3
XPOP caps removal

UCCAS installation on P3 zenith
UCCAS installation on P3 zenith
Filling EDV [KOB] for Elektron
RTAS latch release

COXX Maintenance

EVA procedure stowage

Installation of ISS/Shuttle power cable
Plasma Crystal-3 Plus. Hardware stow
RASTENIYA-2. Photography

EVA Closeout ops

Crew Lock Ingress

Crew Lock Repress

Crew Lock Repress

Post-EVA cleanup ops

Post-EVA PILLE dosimeter readings
EVA Photo camera reconfig

CTTC reconfig for nominal ops
DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Search for CO2 Filter Unit



TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check

See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



